
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021283-2022 

Contract

Taking Care of Customer Supply Pipes

SEVERN TRENT WATER LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-021283

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-031fef  

Published 3 August 2022, 2:44pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SEVERN TRENT WATER LIMITED

2 St. Johns Street

COVENTRY

CV12LZ

Contact

Joanna Benson

Email

joanna.benson@severntrent.co.uk

Telephone

+44 7814067478

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021283-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021283-2022
mailto:joanna.benson@severntrent.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKG33 - Coventry

Companies House

02366686

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.stwater.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Water

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Taking Care of Customer Supply Pipes

II.1.2) Main CPV code

45232150 - Works related to water-distribution pipelines

II.1.3) Type of contract

Works

II.1.4) Short description

RFP1 Award. Categories 1,2 and 3 via DPS

http://www.stwater.co.uk


Page 3 to 5

RFP2 Award. Categories 1,2 and 3 via DPS

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Category 1,2 and 3 call off via DPS

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Extension optional



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing
system

A dynamic purchasing system was set up

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2022/S 000-006485

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

RFP1

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 July 2022

/Notice/006485-2022


Page 5 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

RFP2

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

3 August 2022

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Severn Trent Water Ltd

Coventry

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-07-07T02:33:54+0100
	TCPDF




